

Office of the City Clerk

City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: Or2014-11

Type: Order Status: Passed

File created: 1/15/2014 In control: City Council

Final action: 3/5/2014

Title: Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 2550 N Clybourn Ave - App No. 100522826

Sponsors: Waguespack, Scott

Indexes: SIGNS/SIGNBOARDS

Attachments: 1. Or2014-11.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/5/2014	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
2/27/2014	1	Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building Standards	Recommended to Pass	Pass
1/15/2014	1	City Council	Referred	

City Council, meeting date: \- I ^" ^ W Committee on Zoning, Landmarks, & Building Standards

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of the Building Department is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to: (Contractor's name and address)

Doyle Signs, Inc

232 W Interstate Road

Addison, IL 60101

For the erection of a sign / signboard over twenty-four (24) feet in height and / or over one hundred (100) square feet (in area of one face) at:

On-Premise / Business ID signs: indicate Business Name and Address Off-Premise / Advertising sings: must indicate that it is for Advertising

- - Jewel Osco

- 2550 N Clybourn

Check if for Zonule

200 00

", ", Chicago, IL 60614

Such signs shall comply with all provisions of Title 17 of the Chicago Zoning Ordinance and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code of the City of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of outdoor signs, sign boards, and structures. -

32nd Warg/Iderman Scott Waguespack T OF- BOILBW©!

APPLICATION NUMBER 100522826 DRAWINGS ATTACHED yes no 01/02/2014 DAIEOrAI'Pl.K.ATinN 2550 N CLYBOURN AVE. 60614-IVI'I (11 i'UiMI! NEW CONSTRUCTION (SIGN)]'AYi:i{ UI-" ANNUAL INsI'kL I ION JEWEL OSCO, JEWEL OSCO 2550 N CLYBOURN AVE CHICAGO, IL 60614 (630)543-9490 Mt.NIIUKilll AHUVI (.liADI./IUIUi MIAI'LOKSKIN REGULAR SICI.VWIi.1 KI.AD **■JEWEL** SKIN MANUI'ACnjSlEil DOYLE SIGNS, INC A DDK I .ss VVJJUil. M[.N IANHJ..S!.i;N ['UK)){ IOI.RI.L I ION is* iulAl.WAI : AC.I. 760 IYIT.Oi 1 AM!1 OTHER lr:i".H Ml". I !(ANS: OiiMI-Ks 120 CON Ik AC IOk Y/II I. INslAl.l sIliN IlOAliO SUI'I'Oltl MhMBi'ttS ANNUAL FEE CONSTRUCTION FEE 1017 B FEE TOTAL FEE AMOUNT PAID BALANCE DUE

Office of the City Clerk Page 2 of 5 Printed on 4/20/2024

File #: Or2014-11, Version: 1 200.00 Check a IbrDCAP II-CANONO! SWIK! OUTSIDE SIGN siiiN l.i'JC'AMiJH INSTALLATION OF (I) SET OF INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTERS TO BE MOUNTED TO THE FRONT BUILDING ELEVATION The unAsi^\n; f.n car.sfv ihm the ^MieinsiKv in lire; .ninlic, 'Hi.ni .ire fr ;is ;rmri cnnec; and ll'.t; -e Ji v.i:l. riflnff under rl?e nmnnssd nannil mil cfiiifoi rn m the renunsnicnl': nf the Chtcr-fO Mum;in;il Code E926S4 IXILU COWlu DOYLE SIGINS INC 232 INTERSTATE RD - P O BOX 10&S ADDISON, IL 60101mc;ni:ri:uok DOYLE SIGINS INC AHDRr.s* 232 INTERSTATE RD - P O BOX 1068 ADDISON IL, 60101-MJI'iJIi VISOR Sli,NA I'l 'lill The perm11 issued on th.s application will'authionze only si sins here applied for If other siiins are io he erected they r.msi be covered by additional permits City of Chicago Rnlim Emanuel, Mavor Department of Buildings Michael Merchant, Commissioner ES_PERM_APP_\VEB RD060211 TYPE OF BUSINESS COMMERCIAL Name JEWEL OSCO LIC it Ri?ne«a|LDate Projects Over' fy] Private Propeny [nlpuplic Wav SIGN BOND REQUIRED® COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED is special permission required from chief electrical \square yes if yes, attach letter of request [XJ Planned Development/Manufacturing PMD/PDS '-'137 Zoning District OTHER Other PD437 TYPE QF SIGN | | ADVERTISING [X~| BUSINESS |X | ILLUMINATE | | FLASHING TOTAL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT (IN FEET) TOTAL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ FT)

TOTAL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT (SQ FT.)

HEIGHT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO TOP)

DISTANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER EDGE (fl) DISTANCE OF STRUCTURE INNER EDGE (CO
DISTANCE FROM (Ft)
A PUBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES)
B EXPRESSWAY (IF LESS THAN 1,000 FT)
C RESIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTISING SIGNS ONLY)
IF REPLACEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF FACE, WHAT DOES THE EXISTING SIGN READ®
Oriainal Pavee
Landmark Hold: Status:

File #: Or2014-11, Version: 1

ES_PERM_APP_\VEB RD060211

ZONING (OFFICE USE ONLY)

CITY OF CHICAGO . \blacksquare • DEPARTAAENA 0^ ZONING ANA LA1AD USE PLAOrNENG SIGN SITE PLAN_(ALL .INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED AND LEGIBLE) \blacksquare

Site Address: -. \blacksquare A" A! ') \"n \.,' \blacksquare \blacksquare \\ \blacksquare ':\ \blacksquare ''-. \blacksquare of applications

Sign Company: (\blacksquare .' "A A Rep r-iame:_ ::\ ".N/ '\" = \blacksquare 'Phone (2 A"'.") \blacksquare ; -'. - A - ' \blacksquare ._, EXT__J__ {Below: Building, streets and location of sign on lot'or structure)

North

/A.

File #: Or2014-11, Version: 1						
"West						
CICN LICE			/			
SIGN USE: Bus. ID (Oil-1	oremise)					
Bus. ID (Oil-1 Business Lice	. # f1					
		South				
	TYPE OP SIGN: /					
	Fiat Wall	,	Hff			
	Freestanding		D			
,-,,'-nremise)						
Awaiag		U				
Marquee		D				
	e Building	l~I				
PERMIT TYPE			e of Face Previous Permit #			
	Projecting Priv	ate	D			
	Proj ecting Pub		D.			
	Public Wav Us	e -Permit	#			
TOTAL SOU	ARE FOOTAGE: '	Square fo	otage of this proposed Sign Qui Gross area of all			
1						

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE: 'Square footage of this proposed Sign Qui Gross area of all proposed signs .,^").<T Area of all existing signs (not including proposed) on Zoning Lot /QS

SIGN CHARACTERISTICS: Non- Illuminated D Illuminated CM Changing Image L A Video Display D Flashing D

DISTANCE FROM: Curb Line: 2[^] AA

Expressway, Toll Roads or Major Route (n/a if over 1000 ft) •• /A Park (over 10 acres)''' Residential Zone A 7'- Existing Off-premise on same side of street:

 $\underline{\text{Signature/: Ai } \setminus \text{A./ } \text{v}}$

(Revis;d4/]0)